Promotion, construction, development and sale of townships, residential, commercial property, developed plots etc.

Construction

Construction of property on behalf of clients.

ANNUAL REPORT 2013-14 127

OMAXE LIMITED

Financial Statements

(` in mio)

 Real Estate Construction Others Eliminations Total

REVENUE
External revenue 16.015.75 210.73 4.77 - 16,231.25

 (19,224.55) (1,546.92) (3.96) ( - ) (20,775.43)
Inter Segment Revenue - 5,300.11 28.39 (5,328.50) -

 - (5,962.50) (433.12) (-6,395.62) -
Total revenue 16,015.75 5,510.84 33.16 (5,328.50) 16,231.25

(19,224.55) (7,509.42) (437.08) (-6,395.62) (20,775.43)
SEGMENT RESULT 4,298.88 81.54 - - 4,380.42

(4,305.73) (213.51) ( - ) ( - ) (4,519.24)
Unallocated corporate expenses net of 2,113.68
unallocated income (2,143.54)
Operating profit 2,266.74

 (2,375.70)
Interest expenses 1,305.77

 (1,263.86)
Interest income 194.43

 (110.37)
Exceptional item -

(25.00)
Profit Before tax 1,155.40

(1,247.21)
Income taxes (including tax adjustments 369.28
for earlier years) (190.23)
Profit after tax (before adjustment of 786.12
minority interest) (1.056.98)
Less: Share of profit/ (loss) transferred to minority 0.92

(0.19)
Profit after tax (after adjustment of 785.20
minority interest) (1,056.79)
OTHER INFORMATION
Segment assets 57,802.09 1,948.16 - - 59,750.25

 (49,932.49) (1,837.53) ( - ) ( - ) (51,770.02)
Unallocated corporate assets 4,779.83

 (4,968.39)
TOTAL ASSETS 64,530.08

 (56,738.41)
Segment liabilities 30,158.80 1,440.70 - - 31,599.50

 (25,597.49) (1,071.80) ( - ) ( - ) (26,669.29)
Unallocated corporate liabilities 646.44

 (658.93)
TOTAL LIABILITIES 32,245.94

 (27,328.22)
Capital expenditure 232.94

 (229.71)
Depreciation/ amortisation 147.81

 (132.66)
Non-cash expenses other than 25.64
depreciation/ amortisation (20.46)
Figures in bracket represent those of previous year.

The trading business which was not reportable segment during the year have been grouped under the “Others” segment.

Geographic segment

Operations of the Company do not qualify, for reporting as geographic segments, under the criteria set out under Accounting
Standard 17 on ‘Segment reporting’.